
Understanding that value is much more than just price.

\ N t , \ R I  \ ( ) L L r  I  L O \ \

M-Tork & Mini-Tork
. Ce nte rfeed Towel Drspensing
. Towels Dispense Easily with
. Highly Absorbent Paper

1
j.

\  la

System
One Hand

ilillllilllllllllllllllillil
I 5 3 8



.Ii

Producl No.

ry'=*
IT I

td.at fot Toulh EDrna,rEtls

Cohr Sheeb/noll Rolls/Dase SleelW xL

M-Tork System
M Tork is a high capacity, center{eed towel dispensing system. It is ideal for high traffic restrooms in

office buildings, manulactu ng facilities, restaurants, public buildings, schools, workshops and other

environments where highly absorbent paper needs to be easily accessible- The system disPenses several

different towels, all perforated for easy and convenient use.

. High Capaciry - Ideal for high traffic environments.

. Hygienic - You only touch the towel you use...no cross-contamination from levers or cranks.

. Portion Control - One Towel Every Time.

. one Hand Dispensing - M-Tork's one-hand dispensing is ideal for malry environments such as

workshops and kitchens.
. Multipurpose - Highly absorbent towels for hands, surfaces and objects.
. Simple and Reliable - Low maintenance costs.

1 0 1 2  3 4
12 0t  34
1212 01
10 t2 38
10 01 43
1212 25

lvl Io Standard
!l Tork Standard

Min Tork Standard
M n Tork Standard

liem

600
1000
600
266
400
266

s.r0 x 590 (23cm x 180m)

9.r0 x 984 (23cm x300m)

I  r0 x590 (23cmx180nr)

8.35 x 262 (21cm x80m)

8.35 x 394 (21cm x r2om)

8.35 x 262 (21cm x80m)

Colot

€
0
6
12
12
12

30 20 90
30 20 92
3Q 22 82
30 00 90
30 00 92

Tork lvl Box
Tork fi4 Box

Quanz

l5 '  x  g 5 x 8.8"  (38.rcm x 24.rcm x22.4cm)

15 x g 5 x 8.8 '  (38 1cm x 24.1cm x22.4cm)

1 5  x g 5  x 8 8  ( 3 8 l c m x 2 4 . 1 c m x 2 2 . 4 c m )

1 3 . 4  x 7  x 6 6  ( 3 4 . 0 c m x l 8 l c m x 1 € 7 c m )

13.4 x 7 x 6.6 (34.0cm x 18.1cm x 16 7cm)

Your tocal Didributor:

SCA IISEUI I.IORTH AIiIERICA
P0 8ox 2400

8€6-SCA-0NLY (860-722-6€59)

2010 Winslon Park Drve SuLie 300
oakvile,onlario CANADA L6H 6A3
800-833'8675 - Fax 800 513 0829

02004 SCA North Amdca - Tssue Div sion L

ToRK sa reqislered lradema( oi
SCA Nonh America-Issue Division, LLC

essertra/s

SCA SELL M TORK 4/04 5M CP 25

SCA


