

Understanding that value is much more than just price.



M-Tork & Mini-Tork

- Centerfeed Towel Dispensing System
- Towels Dispense Easily with One Hand
- Highly Absorbent Paper





M-Tork System

M-Tork is a high capacity, centerfeed towel dispensing system. It is ideal for high traffic restrooms in office buildings, manufacturing facilities, restaurants, public buildings, schools, workshops and other environments where highly absorbent paper needs to be easily accessible. The system dispenses several different towels, all perforated for easy and convenient use.

- High Capacity Ideal for high traffic environments.
- Hygienic You only touch the towel you use...no cross-contamination from levers or cranks.
- Portion Control One Towel Every Time.
- One Hand Dispensing M-Tork's one-hand dispensing is ideal for many environments such as workshops and kitchens.
- Multipurpose Highly absorbent towels for hands, surfaces and objects.
- Simple and Reliable Low maintenance costs.



One-Hand Dispensing



Ideal for Tough Environments

Dispenser Colors





Towel Product No.	Item	Color	Ply	Sheets/Roll	Rolls/case	Sheet W x L	
10 12 34	M-Tork Plus	White	2	600	6	9.10" x 590' (23cm x 180m)	
12 01 34	M-Tork Standard	White	1	1000	6	9.10" x 984' (23cm x 300m)	
12 12 01	M-Tork Standard	White	2	600	6	9.10" x 590' (23cm x 180m)	
10 12 38	Mini-Tork Plus	White	2	266	12	8.35" x 262' (21cm x 80m)	
10 01 43	Mini-Tork Standard	White	1	400	12	8.35" x 394' (21cm x 120m)	
12 12 25	Mini-Tork Standard	White	2	266	12	8.35" x 262' (21cm x 80m)	

Dispenser Product No.	Item	Color	Dispensers/case	Dimensions H x W x D
30 20 90	Tork M-Box	White	1	15" x 9.5" x 8.8" (38.1cm x 24.1cm x 22.4cm)
30 20 92	Tork M-Box	Quartz	1	15" x 9.5" x 8.8" (38.1cm x 24.1cm x 22.4cm)
30 22 82	Tork M-Box Pro	Quartz	1	15" x 9.5" x 8.8" (38.1cm x 24.1cm x 22.4cm)
30 00 90	Tork Mini-Box	White	1	13.4" x 7" x 6.6" (34.0cm x 18.1cm x 16.7cm)
30 00 92	Tork Mini-Box	Quartz	1	13.4" x 7" x 6.6" (34.0cm x 18.1cm x 16.7cm)

Your Local Distributor:





P.O. Box 2400 Neenah, Wisconsin 54957 866-SCA-ONLY (866-722-6659) www.scatissue.com

2010 Winston Park Drive, Suite 300 Oakville, Ontario CANADA L6H 6A3 800-833-8675 - Fax 800-513-0829

©2004 SCA North America - Tissue Division, L All Rights Reserved. TORK is a registered trademark of SCA North America - Tissue Division, LLC

essentials for everyday life"